Chef Yoji Tokuyoshi, Italian genius flying all over the world.
Course supervised by “Alter Ego” in Jimbocho , popular Italian restaurant
where sensibilities of Owner Tokuyoshi and Chef Hidehito Hirayama well merged.

HREZRUVEZ2( 27 ORF BEHE_VI 7 . REAMRETCHFT.
BMEF—FT—ECFUBLCYVITIOREIBETHAIIEIAlter ego|BEEND T —Z,

Small Plates

Bagna Cauda, Miso & Basil Sauce

BRIENXINDTF 8 —Z % hy &

Boiled Indian Spinach & Greater Amberjack, Tasmanian Mustard
IYNLZYHXDEBRLED U F ER9=_F7RE—FFK A

Proscuitto & Fried Pizza

EnbLbEyyrIlva

Buffalo Mozzarella & Fruits
KEEVYFLIEINL—Y

Soup

Acqua Cotta
FO/F7AVER

Fish
Charcoal-grilled Spanish Mackerel, Buttered Shallot Sauce
EORKE T-LTS5VY—2

Meat

Kyoto Duck & Vegetable Pie, Simmered Balsamic Sauce
RBERBEO1TH REFEDENSLYIIY-—2X

Change to Kyoto Beef at additional 1,500JPY.
+¥1500TH A ELZ [RBA(BREMF) ] CEETEES,

Pasta

Dried Tuna Mullet Roe & Organic Shiitake Mushroom Spaghetti
Y/ONhSRILEREBEOR Ty T 1

Dessert

Free-range Egg Tiramisu
ERHVIENFFIR

Petit four / Drink
NEF / BEDBRAEY

(+4,000 5Glasses)

ALTER EGO COURSE 7,200



Extremely thin prosciutto sliced in "Berkel", Italian manual slicer maker established

over 100 years; delicate taste and aged flavor. Enjoy the portion as your preference!

100U EOBEFRZFE 212 TRFFZFAH—[NLTILIT REOFICE>THBEICZITMZ,
BREBUBMAOL FE BIEI>HEDEN 2 SHECASV  BIFADETHELAVELTET,

BERKEL-SLICED PROSCIUTTO / X FLTRFAZALEBEEN A

10g (for 1) 500 30g (for 3-4)

10g(18 #) 30g(3~4%1%k)

20g (for 2-3) 1,000

20g(2~3%4#k)

Recommended Topping Option / S—# BT F¥HDIrvEVS

Seasoned Bonito 880 Today's Fruits

b 478 - ABOIN—Y

Burrata Cheese 1,580 Lodigiano Cheese

hSEeTyF—82F—X BF4I¥—/F—X
-BE/N—FF—X-

Italian Bread -Palloncino- 680 il ¥

NyArF—J
-EFRTRELETIA YT

APPETIZER / #i%

Seared Kyoto Beef, Homemade Salted Lemon -Scottata-

RBAOXRYBEE “av2—42“ ARBBELECRA

Baked Ricotta Cheese, Carrot & Honey Lemon
EHRTHRVAEAAZ2LEBHOLEVDYOvEF—X

Baked Broccoli, Garlic & Spices
EHRTHROAXREER~A IOyl —

Italian Vegetable & Herb Caesar Salad
1) FHREEN—TOY—Y-—RAT5 54

Burrata Cheese & Organic Tomato Caprese
¥3¢TvS—EF—XLEHRBITIDATL—F

Homemade Focaccia & Soft-boiled Egg
0L DOFR/IPEERM I+ DY F ¥

Squid Ink-kneaded Rice Croquette -Arancini- (3pcs)
1HEDF7Z7F—=(3P)

Truffle-flavored French Fries
FV22FES7F14FRFT}b

Tuscan-style Fried Chicken
PRA—FE BOEBF “HyOo-TYy b

APPETIZER

1,500

680

480

3,880

880

980

1,380

2,380

980

1,280

1,280

1,280



RABEBOEYYFPAMA—OIP BETHEELTFAERUTANBIEDOEY

With concept of "pizza with good ingredients",ERUTAN's kiln-baked pizza is
made with good-quality ingredients including seasonal vegetables from local farmers,

chef's homemade ricotta cheese made from Miyama milk, etc..

[EMEEHRLCVAELPIzZal2 T —~VCERERBEI A LEVANERAL4DOBTE A%

EHhLBADEBIEILTHESNIEATYIIAFHEY TR AvEZF—IhEEFEVDD

12UV TDIFVANLEBRYVANERBEEZEYY 7,
Buffalo Mozzarella Margherita Pizza
KEEVYFLIOZLGT ) —4

Asparagus & Spiced Italian Salami Pizza
FRARZHREEOHBFI "V Fuf¥" OEYY 7

"Manganji" Chili Pepper & Dried Mullet Roe Pizza
TREEEFEITIRIDEYY 7 -ET VD

ERUTAN's Special Pizza
ERUTANZXRY ¥ ILEY Y 7

Proscuitto & "Miyama" Ricotta Cheese Panini

BEENLELEELYOAYEDY TN /Z—=

PIZZA

1,880

1,980

1,880

2,980

1,480



PASTA & RISOTTO / 7¢x% & YV v b

Today's Fish & Vegetable Peperoncino, Dried Mullot Roe -Tagliolini- 1,880
AABRALERRTROROVF—/ HFRIFA -24UF)—=-

Porcini Mushroom & Shrimp, Tomato Cream Sauce -Tagliatelle- 1,880

ENF——EEBEDI2IIY—L/<X2 2y VLT -2YF7FvL-

ERUTAN's Special Lasagna 1,680
ERUTANBERZ ¥ —=-«+

"Noukokaramio" Egg Carbonara -Spaghetti- 1,680
[REBATITHEZIDNEF—F -ZnFvF -

"TKR" Salmon Roe & Egg-topped Risotto 2,980
TKR W<HDAFY Yy b

MAIN / A4 F1v¥a

Milanese Cutlet, Tomato Sauce -Cotoletta- (250¢g) 2,880
“AbLyvi” P2 Y —RE2RYDEIZ/7EAHY LY (2508)

Low-temperature Roasted Kyoto "RE-SOCIAL" Venison, Berry Sauce (100g) 2,880
WEP-HHEEIRE-SOCIALIEROEEBEN—X b} ~1)—Y—2(100g)

Charcoal-grilled Spanish Mackerel, Buttered Shallot Sauce (100g) 2,180
o kiE T—-LT5Y—2(100g)

Charcoal-grilled Japanese Beef Fillet & Frites (150g) 7,880
EEF 7/ LAORAKKEE E7F514FKEFF (1508)

DESSERT 7/ FH#—}

Hazelnut Chocolate Mille-feuille, Uji Matcha Gelato 1,480
A—ENLFyYFadlL—|tDINT4—2A~FRHERIS—MFA~

Aunt Lydia's Tiramisu 1,180
FREVIPDOT T3

Burdock Soymilk Panna Cotta 1,080
$E0QH/FavE

PASTA & RISOTTO /7 MAIN /7 DESSERT



